
RECEIVING
to

No of Whether Act or Acts of
ite. ti.K»<».>.. *r.«.» A<M«»I TVwprintinn. Court. Date °* No °* T>ate o* T>^,Jin™ Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved. Ife DeMoraName. Address. Description. court Filing Petition. Matter. Becemng Order. "EX™* Creditor's in Creditor's

Petition. Petition.

2350

2351

2352

2353

2354

2355

235S

2357

2358

2359

Corke, John Royal

Crossley, Charles William

Beesley, Thomas, junior
and

Beesley, Harry (carry-
ing on business together
in copartnership as

Beesley Brothers)

Hall, Harry (trading as
H. Hall and Co.)

Dods, Matilda Lees

Collett, Henry

Robinson, Samuel (trad-
ing as 8. Robinson and
Co.)

Goocb, Walter

Thorpe, Horace L.

Hardy, Ernest William ...

Residing at 35, Park-road, and carrying on
business at Baker-street, both in the city
and county of Eingston-upon-Hull

Late of 20, Whingate-grove, now of 1,
Highthorne-grove, both in Armley, in the
city of Leeds

Residing at 9, Bradgate-terrace, Lough-
borough-road

Residing at 37, Overton-road, both in the
county borough of Leicester

At 75, Church-gate, Leicester

Residing and carrying on business at
Keighley House, Baggrave-street, in the
county borough of Leicester

Late of 7, Corn-square, Leominster, in the
county of Hereford, whose present address
is unknown

78, Slow-hill, and Union-street-mews, Dock-
street, both in Newport, in the county of
Monmouth

92, Midland-road, Wellingborongh, in the
county of Northampton

Newton Flotman, Norfolk

Trading at 58, Goose-gate, and residing at
106, Saint Ann's Well-road, both in
Nottingham

Dacorator

General Commission
Agent

Coach Builders

Provision Merchant

Lecturer on Cookery for
the Herefordshire
County Council, and
Dressmaker, Spinster

Cab Proprietor

Boot Factor

Foreman Brickmaker ...

Grocer

Tobacconist and Hair-
dresser

Kingston-upon-
Hnll

Leeds

Leicester

Leicester

Leonriaster

Newport, Mon.

Northampton ...

Norwich

Norwich ...

Nottingham ...

June 16, 1903

July 16, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 17, 1903

July 2, 1903

July 16, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 1, 1903

July 17, 1903

38
of 1903

77
of 1903

69
of 1903

64
of 1903

6
of 1903

21
oJ 1903

24
of 1903

32
of 1903

27
of 1903

32
of 1903

July 16, 1903

July 16, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 17, 1903

July 17, 1903

July 16, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 18, 1903

July 17, 1903

34

70

65

64

6

17

22

31

30

26

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
•

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

EC
ft

c

tzj
O
•̂ ^
C^ft

Sec. 4-1 (A. and D.) H-
Bankruptcy Act, ft
1883 -

«H

C
MSP^H

to
1— «

CO
• O

Sec. 4-1 (D), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883


