## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

, <b>N</b> a	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2350	Corke, John Royal	Besiding at 35, Park-road, and carrying on business at Baker-street, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Decorator	Kingston-upon- Hull	June 16, 1903	38 of 1903	Jal <b>y</b> 16, 1903	34	Debtor's	
2351	Crossley, Charles William	Late of 20, Whingate-grove, now of 1, Highthorne-grove, both in Armley, in the city of Leeds	General Commissión Agent	Leeds	July 16, 1903	77 of 1903	July 16, 1903	70	Debtor's	
2352	Beesley, Thomas, junior and Beesley, Harry (carry- ing on business together in copartnership as	Residing at 9, Bradgate-terrace, Lough- borough-road Residing at 37, Overton-road, both in the county borough of Leicester						、		
	Beesley Brothers)	At 75, Church-gate, Leicester	Coach Builders	Leicester	July 18, 1903	69 of 1903	July 18, 1903	65	Debtor's	
2353	Hall, Harry (trading as H, Hall and Co.)	Residing and carrying on business at Keighley House, Baggrave-street, in the county borough of Leicester	Provision Merchant	Leicester	July 17, 1903	63 of 1903	Jaly 17, 1903	6 <del>1</del>	Debtor's	
2354	Dods, Matilda Lees	Late of 7, Corn-square, Leominster, in the county of Hereford, whose present address is unknown	Lecturer on Cookery for the Herefordshire County Council, and Dressmaker, Spinster	Leominster	July 2, 1908	6 of 1903	July 17, 1903	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A. and D.) Bankruptoy Act, 1883
2355	Collett, Henry	78, Slow-hill, and Union-street-mews, Dock- street, both in Newport, in the county of Monmouth	Cab Proprietor	Newport, Mon.	July 16, 1903	21 of 1903	Jaly 16, 1903	17	Debtor's	
2355	Robinson, Samuel (trad- ing as S. Robinson and Co.)	92, Midland-road, Wellingborough, in the county of Northampton	Boot Factor	Northampton	July 18, 1903	24 of 1903	July 18, 1903	22	Debtor's	
2357	Gooch, Walter	Newton Flotman, Norfolk	Foreman Brickmaker	Norwich	July 18, 1903	32 of 1903	July 18, 1903	31	Debtor's	
2358	Thorpe, Horace L	East Dereham, Norfolk	Grocer	Norwich	July 1, 1903	27 of 1903	July 18, 1903	<b>30</b>	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2359	Hardy, Ernest William	Trading at 58, Gcose-gate, and residing at 106, Saint Ann's Well-road, both in Nottingham	Tobacconist and Hair- dresser	Nottingham	July 17, 1903	32 of 1903	July 17, 1903	26	Debtor's	

4628

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 21, 1903.